FLOOR APT.No

First 1
First 2
First 3
1 4
1 5

VIEW

Sea

Mountain

Mountain

Sea

Mountain

Mountain

WINDOW DIRECTION

South - West - East

North-West

North-East

South - West - East

North-West

North-East

TYPE

2+1

2+1

2+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

NET M2

63.96

64.64

64.64

45.66

50.08

50.08

TOTAL M2

74.71

75.39

75.39

118.27

123.9

123.9

BALCONY / ROOF TERRACE

5.76

5.76

5.76

21.11 | 46.97

15.3 | 53.54

15.3 | 53.54

PRICE

£185,000

£185,000

£185,000

£175,000

£175,000

£175,000



REZERVATION

BUYER

NOTE




