FLOOR	APT.No	VIEW	WINDOW DIRECTION	TYPE	NET M2	TOTAL M2	BALCONY / ROOF TERRACE	PRICE
First	1	Sea	South - West - East	2+1	63.96	74.71	5.76	£185,000
First	2	Mountain	North-West	2+1	64.64	75.39	5.76	£185,000
First	3	Mountain	North-East	2+1	64.64	75.39	5.76	£185,000
1	4	Sea	South - West - East	1+1	45.66	118.27	21.11   46.97	£175,000
1	5	Mountain	North-West	1+1	50.08	123.9	15.3   53.54	£175,000
1	6	Mountain	North-East	1+1	50.08	123.9	15.3   53.54	£175,000

REZERVATION	BUYER	NOTE	